
LIC 

Name of Work E-TENDER FOR DESIGN, SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND 
COMMISSIONING QF QN-GRID ROOF TOP SOLAR POWER PLANT (WITHOUT 

BATTERY BANK) AT VARIQUS BRANCH QFFICES UNDER NZO 

Sr. 

1 

3 

Tender Notlce (LIC/NZ/ENGG/530) (Limited Tender) 

4 

no. 

A. Ontine bids are hereby invited for the works mentioned above through online 
e-Tendering System portal www.tenderwizard.com/LIC 

B. ApprOYed List of Contractors: 

1. M/s Sunvolta Industries Private Limited, Lucknow 
2. M/s Imperial Solar Solutions, Durgapur 
3. M/s Suvi Automation Pvt.Ltd, Jaipur 
4. M/s Solsken Energy LLP, Alwar 
5. M/s Bhumika Solar, Haldwani 

C. E-tendering Programe 

Stage 

Release of Tender document 

|Downloading of Tender Document 

Deposit of Tender fee ( Rs.590) & 
EMD ( Rs.100000.00) 

By NEFT only 

Online submission of tender 

Opening of EMD and opening of 
Price Bid 

Start Date and Time 

28.01.2025 

28.01.2025 10:00 Hours 28.01.2025 17:00 

17.01 Hrs 

28.01.2025 

17.01 Hrs 

28.01.2025 

from the 

Expiry Date and Time 

Hours 

04.02.2025 

15:00 Hrs 

03.02.2025 

23:59 Hrs 

04.02.2025 

17.01 Hrs 

04.02.2025 at 15.30 Hrs 

15:00 Hrs 

Dy. Chief Engineer 

Nontnern Zonal Office, 2n Floor, Engineering Department. Jeevan Prakash Bullding, 25, KG Marg, New Delhi-110001. 

approved contractor. 
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