

Tender Notice (LIC/NZ/ENGG/530) (Limited Tender)

Name of Work: E-TENDER FOR DESIGN, SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND COMMISSIONING OF ON-GRID ROOF TOP SOLAR POWER PLANT (WITHOUT BATTERY BANK) AT VARIOUS BRANCH OFFICES UNDER NZO

A. Online bids are hereby invited for the works mentioned above through online e-Tendering System portal www.tenderwizard.com/LIC from the approved contractor.

B. Approved List of Contractors:

- 1. M/s Sunvolta Industries Private Limited, Lucknow
- 2. M/s Imperial Solar Solutions, Durgapur
- 3. M/s Suvi Automation Pvt.Ltd, Jaipur
- 4. M/s Solsken Energy LLP, Alwar
- 5. M/s BhumiKa Solar, Haldwani

C. E-tendering Programe

Sr. no.	Stage	Start Date and Time	Expiry Date and Time
1	Release of Tender document	28.01.2025 10:00 Hours	28.01.2025 17:00 Hours
2	Downloading of Tender Document	28.01.2025	04.02.2025
		17.01 Hrs	15:00 Hrs
3	Deposit of Tender fee (Rs.590) & EMD (Rs.100000.00)		
а	By NEFT only	28.01.2025	03.02.2025
		17.01 Hrs	23:59 Hrs
	Online submission of tender	28.01.2025	04.02.2025
4		17.01 Hrs	15:00 Hrs
5	Opening of EMD and opening of Price Bid	04.02.2025 at 15.30 Hrs	

Dy. Chief Engineer

Northern Zonal Office, 2nd Floor, Engineering Department, Jeevan Prakash Building , 25 , KG Marg , New Delhi-110001.